
                                                        Parker & Sons, Inc.
                                                            Presents  the 
                                              North Valley Plastic Surgery Center

                           2010 NPC  Western Regional  November 6th   ( Final Scores)

FITNESS
  1st   Crystal Catterson

TEEN MEN  16 &  UNDER                                        

1st  Austin  Wavek                                              

TEEN MEN  17-19
1st  Trevor Kashey
2nd Aaron Smolinski
3rd James Statler

WOMENS MASTERS   BB                                           

1st   Wendy Keimer 
2nd  Sabrina Francois                                                  
3rd  Jo Ellen Caldwell                                                     
4th   Holly Heistad                                                          
5th  Diane Kaplan                                                            
6th Pricilla Penera  
                                                                                        
MENS JR. MASTERS    BB                                       
 1st Bruce Peterson
 2nd Mike Olsen 
3rd Anthony Collova
                                                                                  
                                                                                    
MENS MASTERS   BB                                                    
                                                                                        
1st  Marc Mendelson                                                        
2nd  James Crawford                                                       
3rd Mark Borkowski                                                           
4th  Keith Arendall                                                        
5th  Derrick Clark                                                       
6th  Loy Hansen                                                              
7th  Gerald Nivison                                                     
8th Robert Mills
9th Ron Marshall
10th James Brace
10th Robert Spector
10th Scott Melton
10th David Gutierrez



MENS SR. MASTERS   BB                                           

1st  Jerry Brodeur                                                             
2nd  Ramon Rivera                                                      
3rd  Alfred Parra                                                           
4th  Mike Brewer                                                     
5th  Tracy Teitelbaum                                                      
6th   Peter Rositano 
7th  Mark Malanga  
8th  Don Miller  
9th  Edward Brodeur 
10th Mike Susic

 TEEN FIGURE  16 & UNDER 

1st Krissy Contreras

TEEN FIGURE  17-19

1st Michelle Woods
2nd Deborah Akins
3rd Morgan Bowen

FIGURE JR. MASTERS SHORT
1st Ericca Johns
2nd Rosario Viscarra
3rd Ambam Bridges
4th Mellisa Tucker
5th Tricia Fleiseher
6th Michelle Wilson
7th Madonna Hall
8th Joni Johnston
9th Denise Lewallen
10th Rhonda Smith
10th Lisa Farrier
10th Michele Celentano

FIGURE JR. MASTERS TALL
1st Dawn fernandez
2nd Maggie Burge
3rd Jenna Haggard 
4th Danielle Nichols
5th Pepper West
6th Kari McLuhan
7th Tasha Godreau
8th Holly Rasanun
9th Danalee  Christianson
9th Kim Worl
10th Leslie



FIGURE MASTERS
1st Teri Crenshaw
2nd Cathy Jackson
3rd Donna Nelson
4th Shelby Vanzweeden
5th Kayla Pelletier
6th Susie Kramer
7th Amy Keeme
8th Debra Ploeg
9th Karen Shikany
10th Debi McCaffrey
10th Ann Melton
10th Mary Shepard
10th Carolina Graham
10th Mindi Peters Owen
10th Linda Barenz

FIGURE   A
1st Cathy Jackson 
2nd Trisha Fleiseher
3rd Katerina Bernal
4th Rosario Viscarra
5th Kayla Pelletier
6th Maya Counck
7th Donna Nelson
8th AmBam Bridges
9th Joni Johnston
9th Alyssa Henderson
10th Victoria James
11th Michele Celentano

FIGURE  B

1st Kendy barshter
2nd Stacey Dearth 
3rd Debbie vigilante
4th Susie Kramer
5th Janelle Ucci
6th Mary Shepard
7th Rhonda Farrier
8th Debi McCaffrey
9th Lisa Farrier
10th Karen Shikany
10th Caroline Graham



FIGURE   C
1st Jessica Dooley
2nd Kelly Grossman
3rd Melissa Tucker
4th Shelby VanZweedem
5th Michelle Wilson
6th MaDonna Hall
7th Jessica Harwick
8th Debra VanderPloeg
9th Denise LeWallen
10th Amy Keeme
10th Kara Phillips 
10th Michelle Woods
10th Deborah Akins

FIGURE  D
1st Dawn Fernandez
2nd Kelly Abraham
3rd Ericca Johns
4th Maggie Burge
5th Jessica Farrelly
6th Danielle Nichols
7th Autumn Clayclamp
8th Kellie Davis
9th Tasha Godreau
10th Mindi Peters Owens 
10th Leslie Lule

FIGURE  E

1st Teri Crenshaw
2nd Jenna Haggard
3rd Meaghan Johnson
4th Shannon Harrison
5th Pepper West
6th Kim Wori
7th Linda Barenz
8th Kari McLuhan
9th Megan  Heilum
10th Danalee Christiansen
10th Holly Rasanen
10th Tenecia  Phillips



MENS NOVICE LIGHT WEIGHT
1st Matt Krieger
2nd Alfred Parra
3rd Wesley Carter
4th Brian Coniselas
5th Rico Bettran
6th David Gutierree
7th Aron Smolinki
8th Don Miller

MENS NOVICE MIDDLE WEIGHT
1st Joel Meyer
2nd Jonathan Darling
3rd Robert Mills
4th Matthew Webber
5th Wilfred Cash 
6th Jacob Peoples
7th Mike Brewer
8th Cody clearwater
9th James Brace
10th Anthony Collova
10th Austin Waverk

MENS NOVICE HEAVY WEIGHT
1st Zachary Cheney
2nd Cory Upton
3rd Josh Lawyer
4th Kevin Young
5th Scott Melton
6th Jonathan Smolenski
7th Michael Gregory
8th Galen Russel

WOMEN BB LIGHT WEIGHT
1st Holly Heistad
2nd Diane Kaplan
3rd Pricilla Penera

WOMEN BB MIDDLE WEIGHT
1st Brandy Carter
2nd JoEllen Caldwell

WOMEN BB HEAVY WEIGHT
1st Wendy Keimer
2nd Sabrina Francois



TEEN BIKINI
1st Tatum Smith

BIKINI JR. MASTERS
1st Roxanna Wood
2nd Lisa Krucznski
3rd Elizabeth Adair
4th Stephanie Barnay
5th Nichole Heltmach
6th Susan Drumm
7th Leela Smith

BIKINI MASTERS
1st Clair Sime
2nd Theresa Orsini
3rd Amanda Graff

BIKINI  A
1st Lindsay Waters
2nd Ashley Carpenter
3rd Laura Rogers
4th Melinda Huges
5th Tiffany Gaughan
6th Joana Kent
7th Andria Campa
8th Carrie Goff
9th Monique Posey
10th Lisa Riveros
10th Nicole Carder
10th Rachel Harbottle
10th Tatum Smith

BIKINI  B
1st Jennifer Tinny
2nd Roxanna Wood
3rd Nichole Heltmach
4th Natasha Harper
5th Lisa Kruczynski
6th Clair Sime
7th Sara Blodgott
8th Jamie Boltz
9th Haley Cook
10th Amanda Graff
10th Leela Smith
10th Sheila Davis



BIKINI  C
1st Valerie Torres
2nd Anneliese Dejong
3rd Rachel Feler
4th Theresa Orsini                                    
5th Kimberly Park
6th Nadia Matoon
7th Gina Bush
8th Rada Reyes
9th Susan Drumm
9th Talia Rosenburg
10th Karla Alberts

BIKINI  D 
1st Christina berrelez
2nd Tessa Knotter
3rd Jennifer Bakke
4th Jessica Meyers
5th Kayla wheatley
6th Courtney Bushschulte
7th Kristen Kaminskas
8th Tonia Sackett
9th Stephanie Barnay
10th Pamela Nash

MENS BANTAM WEIGHT
1st Brian Ceniselas
2nd Tracy Teitelbaum
3rd Mark Malanga

MENS LIGHT WEIGHT
1st Mark Borkowski
2nd Ramen Rivera
3rd Wesley Carter
4th Rico Beltran
5th Don Miller



MENS MIDDLE WEIGHT                                   
1st Josh Jurhill
2nd Marc Mendelson
3rd Gilbert Martinez
4th Joel Meyer
5th Jerry Brodeur
6th Jonathan Webber
7th Robert Mills
8th Matthew Webber
9th Derrick Clark
10th Trevor Kashey
10th Anthony Collova
10th James Brace
10th Ron Marshall
10th Matt Kriegar
10th Wilfred Cash
10th Jacob Peoples
10th Cody Clearwater
10th Michael Gregory

MENS LIGHT HEAVY WEIGHT
1st Bruce Peterson
2nd Zachery Cheny
3rd Mike Olsen
4th Justin Smith
5th Jonathan Smolenski
6th Galen Russel

MENS HEAVY WEIGHT
1st Loy Hansen
2nd Josh Lawer
3rd Kevin Young
4th Edward DeLorenzo
5th Anthony Chacon

MENS SUPER HEAVY WEIGHT
1st Mike Haller
2nd James Crawford
3rd Keith Arendall
4th Gerald Nivison


